

TO: QUALIFICATION, TAX LIEN SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

400001600474 10/05/95--01001--018 *****75.00 *****75.00

SUBJECT: REVENUE GENERATORS INDUSTRIES, INC. (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

W45-19825

LIL

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Duane L. Doyle, esq./Corporate_Counsel (Name of Person) Doyle & Associates, Attorneys (Firm/Company)

9224 Darrow Road

(Address) Twinsburg, Ohio 44087

(City, State and Zip Code)

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

 Saul Braun
 at (216) (25-2641 or 1-800-721-5665

 OR
 (Name of Person)
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

 Duane L. Doyle, Corporate Counsel, 216-487-5151
 FAX 216-963-7577

COURIER ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 5, 1995

DUANE L. DOYLE, ESQUIRE DOYLE & ASSOCIATES, ATTORNEYS 9224 DARROW ROAD TWINSBURG, OH 44087

SUBJECT: REVENUE GENERATORS INDUSTRIES, INC. Ref. Number: W95000019825

We have received your document for REVENUE GENERATORS INDUSTRIES. INC. and your check(s) totaling \$75.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please note that we are returning the photocopied articles of incorporation you submitted, as it is not the same as the certificate we require.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Examiner

Letter Number: 095A00045198

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Revenue Generators Industries, Inc.	
(Name of corporation, must include the word "INCORPORATEL abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate the person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	*. "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or t it is a corporation instead of a natural
2. Ohio, USA (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3.	<u>34-1773208</u> (FEI number, if applicable)
4. December 27, 1993 5 (Date of Incorporation) (D	perpetual ration. Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6 Has not, Registering for purposes of (Date first transacted business in Florida (SEE SECTIONS 607)	
(Date first transacted business in Florida (SEE SECTIONS 60) use by subsidiary Ecosystems Interna corporation. 9224 Darrow Road	tional(a dba of this
7 9224 Darrow Road Twinsburg, Ohio 44087	
(Current mailing add	ress) -
8 to open bank account for wholly owned	dba subsidiary Ecosystems
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to Florida) International, for convenience w	e carried out in the state of
 Name and street address of Florida registered agen acceptable) 	nt: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT
Name: Joseph Wentz	.
Office Address: 2633 East Atlantic Boulevar	-d
Pompano Beach	, Florida , <u>33062</u> (Zip Code)
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	(Zip Code)
tt : I am now ad an englistanad amount and to person too	- in all

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familion with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

HARE WEils (Registered agent's signature) Joseph Went?

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	CTORS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
Chairman:	Saul Braun
Address:	9224 Darrow Road, Twinsburg, Ohio 44087
Vice Chair	man:
Address .	
-	
	Duane 1. Doyle, esq.
	66 Paul Street
	Bedford, Ohio 44146
Director: _	Joseph Wentz
Address:	2533 East Atlantic Boulevard
-	Pompano Beach, Florida 13062
B. OFFIC	ERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
President:	<u> </u>
Address: _	9224 Darrow Road
-	Twinsburg, Ohio 44087
	ent:
Address:	
-	
Secretary	Aileen C. Reed
Address:	9224 Darrow Road
	Twinsburg, Ohio 44687
Treasurer:	

. .

.

•

2

ł

÷.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, STATE OF OHIO, OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE.

I. Bob Taft. do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio. and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations and miscellaneous filings: that said records show REVENUE GENERATORS INDUSTRIES, INC., an Ohio Corporation, Charter No. 861071, principal location in Twinsburg, County of Summit, incorporated on December 27, 1993, is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



WITNESS my hand and official seal at Columbus, Ohio this 18th day of October, A.D., 1995

Bob To

Bob Taft Secretary of State